
Selfridge's Cup - Season 2008/09 - LBHCBA Howell (S/M) Thursday, May 07 2009

Scores

Pair  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total % Name

 1  8  8  9 11 14 11 10 11 11  0 14  0  3  9  2 11  8  3  1 14  3  2 10 12 185 55.06% Philip Watson & Chris Wright
 2 14  3 14 10  0  1  2 11 10  6  1 10  4  8 14 14  4  3  8 12  5 14  6  3 177 52.68% Bill Linton &  Tim Pelling
 3  3 11  4  6 11 10 10  9  0 11  8 10 11  4 14 10  4 10  9  8 11 10 11  4 199 59.23% Carmel Wood & Stuart Nelson
 4 13 12  9  9  5 10  8  1  6  2  8 10  1 10  9  6  8 10  9  8 11  4  9 10 188 55.95% Roy Griggs & Arthur Dyson
 5  7 13  1 12 11  3  3  9  6  0  8 10  6  0  0 14  4 10 14  0  2 12 13 14 172 51.19% Peter Richardson & John Beamish
 6 13 11  4 11  3  3  4  3 13  6  0  6  6 10  9  2 12  5  5  6  3 12  3  3 153 45.54% Peter Cogliatti & David Hull
 7  7  2  4  8  8  0  0 11 11 10  9 12  6  4  9  4  0 14  4  8  5 12  3 10 161 47.92% Sati McKenzie & Nigel Clayton
 8  7  7  3  6 11  7 10  4  6 13  5  4  0  5  0  0 12  0  2  8  5  4 13  3 135 40.18% Hazelanne Lewis & Catherine Rice-Evans
 9  7  7  7  2  3  3 10  4 11 13  0 10  0  9 12  3  6 14  9  8  0  0  9  3 150 44.64% Andrea Geser & Nadine Graff
10  7  7 13  2 11  7  3  4 11  9  5 10 12  9  6  3  6  4  3  4  5  8  3  3 155 46.13% Elsa Nelson & Nelson Gronau
11  6  6  5  6  6 14  4 14 13  1  9 10  4  5 14 11  8  0 13  4  5  0 14 12 184 54.76% Ivo Miller & Jon de Souza
12  0 11  0  4 10  8  8  3  4 14  5  2 12  6  4 11 10  9  0 10  4  2 11 11 159 47.32% Chantal Girardin & Carol Regulski
13  7 12 10 11  3 10  1 14  4  6 13  8  3  6 11  8 14 14 12  4  2  5  6  3 187 55.65% Norman Wraight & Martin Isham
14  8  3  7  5  9  4  2  5  8 14  6  4 13  0 11 12  2  9  0  8 11  2 11  4 158 47.02% Brenda Wheeler & Lesek Lubaszewski
15  7  7 11  4 10  3 11  5  8  3  6 11  8  4  5  6  2  9 10  6  9  4  3 10 162 48.21% Diana Beamish & Robert Balchin
16  1  2  5 12 11 11  5  9  4  8 14  8  0 10 11 10 14  0 10  1 11 157 53.40% Nicole Cook & Graham Foster
17  7  7  7  2  3 11 11 10  3 11  5 12  8 10  5  4 10  4 12  6  9 10  5  4 176 52.38% Paul Lewis & Paul Thornton
18  7  1 13 12  3  7 10 11  1 14  0 14 10  6  0 14  2 14  5  6  3 14  5 11 183 54.46% Michael Galgut & Tom Tomlin
19  7  7  1  3 11 11  4  3  3  4  5  2  8 13  4  3 10  0  5  6 14  2  1  0 127 37.80% Roy Ham & Malcolm McIvor
20  1  3 10  3  0  3 14  3  3 12  3  4 14  9 14  8  6  4  6 11 11 142 48.30% Teymur Tahseen & Graham Cunningham

Ranking

 1 42 59.23%  3 / Carmel Wood & Stuart Nelson
 2 36 55.95%  4 / Roy Griggs & Arthur Dyson
 3 30 55.65% 13 / Norman Wraight & Martin Isham
 4 24 55.06%  1 / Philip Watson & Chris Wright
 5 18 54.76% 11 / Ivo Miller & Jon de Souza
 6 12 54.46% 18 / Michael Galgut & Tom Tomlin
 7  6 53.40% 16 / Nicole Cook & Graham Foster
 8   52.68%  2 / Bill Linton &  Tim Pelling
 9   52.38% 17 / Paul Lewis & Paul Thornton
10   51.19%  5 / Peter Richardson & John Beamish
11   48.30% 20 / Teymur Tahseen & Graham Cunningham
12   48.21% 15 / Diana Beamish & Robert Balchin
13   47.92%  7 / Sati McKenzie & Nigel Clayton
14   47.32% 12 / Chantal Girardin & Carol Regulski
15   47.02% 14 / Brenda Wheeler & Lesek Lubaszewski
16   46.13% 10 / Elsa Nelson & Nelson Gronau
17   45.54%  6 / Peter Cogliatti & David Hull
18   44.64%  9 / Andrea Geser & Nadine Graff
19   40.18%  8 / Hazelanne Lewis & Catherine Rice-Evans
20   37.80% 19 / Roy Ham & Malcolm McIvor
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